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Second semester
Tuition fee

Grade

KG 1

KG 2

KG 3

Grade 1

Grade 2

Tuition fee

 24,500 

 25,500 

 26,500 

 27,500 

 28,000

 Before 1\11\2022
early payment

After 1\11\2022
Regular payment

 15,925 

 16,575 

 17,225 

 17,875 

 18,200

 

 17,150 

 17,850 

 18,550 

 19,250 

 19,600

1st Installment 2nd Installment 

 10,290 

 10,710 

 11,130 

 11,550 

 11,760

 6,860 

 7,140 

 7,420 

 7,700 

 7,840
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Third semester
Tuition fee

Grade

KG 1

KG 2

KG 3

Grade 1

Grade 2

Tuition fee

 24,500 

 25,500 

 26,500 

 27,500 

 28,000

 Before 1\3\2023
early payment

After 1\3\2023
Regular payment

 8,575 

 8,925 

 9,275 

 9,625 

 9,800

 

 9,800 

 10,200 

 10,600 

 11,000 

 11,200
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Payment Methods

        Come in person to pay Mada 
Payment Network or Credit Card

Electronic transfer
online payment

Account Name : DAR AL THIKR SCHOOLS CO
Please send a picture of the transfer to the email

finance@bloom.edu.sa

- -4444857  050 2300380555 6393612  012

- School fees do not include school uniform, external examination fees, or school trips.

- School uniform will be purchased separately from the school fees.

- Parents will receive from the school a list of stationery items to be purchased externally.

- School trips are optional; some are subject to fees to be charged prior to the trip.

- The parents will take a discount of 5% for each additional child.

List of Non Tuition Fees

Uniform  (Mandatory package: Uniform + PE )

500 SR
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