

Tuition Fees and **Payment Calendar** 2022-2023 Second and Third semester



Second semester Tuition fee

Grade	Tuition fee	Before 1\11\2022 early payment	After 1\11\2022 Regular payment	1st Installment	2nd Installment
KG 1	24,500	15,925	17,150	10,290	6,860
KG 2	25,500	16,575	17,850	10,710	7,140
KG 3	26,500	17,225	18,550	11,130	7,420
Grade 1	27,500	17,875	19,250	11,550	7,700
Grade 2	28,000	18,200	19,600	11,760	7,840



Third semester Tuition fee

Grade	Tuition fee	Before 1\3\2023 early payment	After 1\3\2023 Regular payment
KG 1	24,500	8,575	9,800
KG 2	25,500	8,925	10,200
KG 3	26,500	9,275	10,600
Grade 1	27,500	9,625	11,000
Grade 2	28,000	9,800	11,200



List of Non Tuition Fees

Uniform (Mandatory package: Uniform + PE)

500 SR

- School fees do not include school uniform, external examination fees, or school trips.
- School uniform will be purchased separately from the school fees.
- Parents will receive from the school a list of stationery items to be purchased externally.
- School trips are optional; some are subject to fees to be charged prior to the trip.
- The parents will take a discount of 5% for each additional child.

Payment Methods











Electronic transfer online payment



SA7010000065800000656010

Account Name: DAR AL THIKR SCHOOLS CO Please send a picture of the transfer to the email finance@bloom.edu.sa

050 857 4444 - 0555 038 230 - 012 612 6393